Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
A brand by
Protection Always On
www.munglobal.com Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)
MKG201 -0

science workers
.
REORDER CODE
NTR90SS SMALL
NTR90MM MEDIUM
NTR90LL LARGE
NTR90XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
•  Palm textured
•  Powder free
•  Not made from natural rubber latex